1
W
ir
e
 C
o
n
n

	ASK-4LD-AC	 6.3	 22-8	 11⁄4 x 1⁄4"	� 110 Vac fuse terminal block with LED blown fuse indicator
	ASK-4LD-DC	 6.3	 22-8	 11⁄4 x 1⁄4"	� 24 Vdc fuse terminal block with LED blown fuse indicator
	 Model No.		  Description
	 ASK-2-EP	 	 End plate-partition for ASK-2S and 2LD
	 ASK-3A-EP	 	 End plate-partition for ASK-3A
	 T-BLK-EB	 	 DIN rail end bracket
	 Cross Connectors
	M odel No.		  Description
	 OM-476232	 	 2 position screw connection jumper for ASK-3A terminals
	 OM-476233	 	 3 position screw connection jumper for ASK-3A terminals
	 OM-476234	 	 4 position screw connection jumper for ASK-3A terminals
	 OM-476239	 	 10 position screw connection jumper for ASK-3A terminals
	 MARKING TAGS
	M odel No.	 Pcs/per card	 Description
	 MKR-NO-PRINT	 50	 Marking tag without print
	 MKR-1-10	 50	 Marking tag 1 to 10
	 MKR-11-20	 50	 Marking tag 11 to 20
	 MKR-1-50	 50	 Marking tag 1 to 50
	 MKR-51-100	 50	 Marking tag 51 to 100
	 MKR-101-150	 50	 Marking tag 101 to 150
	 MKR-151-200	 50	 Marking tag 151 to 200
	 MKR-201-250	 50	 Marking tag 201 to 250
Accessories
OM-476234 4-position
jumper for ASK-3A terminal
block shown larger than